The Kitchen 484 Broome NYC

Robert Ashley

Music with Roots in the Aether
June 1-18, 1977




The Kitchen Center for Video and Music
59 Wooster Street, New York City 10012

Entrance on Broome between Wooster and West Broadway

Robert Ashley

Music with Roots in the Aether

Video Portraits of Composers and their Music

Tuesday, May 31
Wednesday, June 1
Thursday, June 2
Friday, June 3
Saturday, June 4

Tuesday, June 7
Wednesday, June 8
Thursday, June 9
Friday, June 10
Saturday, June 11

Tuesday, June 14

Wednesday, June 15

Thursday, June 16
Friday, June 17
Saturday, June 18

7PM
OPENING
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Ashley
Oliveros
Mumma
Glass

Admission $1, members Free

9PM
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